
Precinct Registered
Voters Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

MOA
Municipality of 

Anchorage
300 JBER No. 2 0 0 0 N/A
305 Creekside Park 628 86 86 13.69%
320 North Muldoon 310 16 16 5.16%
330 Nunaka Valley 1,718 208 208 12.11%
335 Northeast Anchorage 2,834 209 209 7.37%
355 Wonder Park 2,043 230 230 11.26%
455 West Anchorage No. 3 1,990 145 145 7.29%
460 Fireweed No. 1 1,949 353 353 18.11%
465 Fireweed No. 2 1,452 119 119 8.20%
470 Fireweed No. 3 979 129 129 13.18%
480 Midtown No. 2 0 0 0 N/A
500 North Mountain View 
No. 1 2,037 127 127 6.23%

505 North Mountain View 
No. 2 2,614 167 167 6.39%

510 South Mountain View 
No. 1 2,505 231 231 9.22%

515 South Mountain View 
No. 2 746 60 60 8.04%

520 Airport Heights No. 1 949 33 33 3.48%
530 Government Hill 1,596 269 269 16.85%
535 Merrill Field 2,931 386 386 13.17%
540 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 1 926 234 234 25.27%

Statement of Votes Cast

Municipality of Anchorage

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
Official

June 21, 2022

General Election
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Precinct Registered
Voters Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

545 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 2 936 286 286 30.56%

550 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 3 1,293 126 126 9.74%

555 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 4 2,218 280 280 12.62%

560 Inlet View 1,078 451 451 41.84%
565 Westchester 724 247 247 34.12%
570 Fairview 2,193 156 156 7.11%
999 Areawide 6 0 0 0.00%
Municipality of Anchorage - 
Total 36,655 4,548 4,548 12.41%

Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 N/A
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 N/A
MOA - Total 36,655 4,548 4,548 12.41%
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ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 1 - SEAT L (Vote for  1)   

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

MOA
Municipality of Anchorage
300 JBER No. 2 0 0
305 Creekside Park 86 628
320 North Muldoon 16 310
330 Nunaka Valley 208 1,718
335 Northeast Anchorage 209 2,834
355 Wonder Park 230 2,043
455 West Anchorage No. 3 145 1,990
460 Fireweed No. 1 353 1,949
465 Fireweed No. 2 119 1,452
470 Fireweed No. 3 129 979
480 Midtown No. 2 0 0
500 North Mountain View 
No. 1 127 2,037

505 North Mountain View 
No. 2 167 2,614

510 South Mountain View 
No. 1 231 2,505

515 South Mountain View 
No. 2 60 746

520 Airport Heights No. 1 33 949
530 Government Hill 269 1,596
535 Merrill Field 386 2,931
540 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 1 234 926

545 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 2 286 936

550 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 3 126 1,293

555 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 4 280 2,218

560 Inlet View 451 1,078
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MOA
Municipality of Anchorage
300 JBER No. 2 0 0
305 Creekside Park 4 6
320 North Muldoon 0 3
330 Nunaka Valley 12 33
335 Northeast Anchorage 5 22
355 Wonder Park 16 31
455 West Anchorage No. 3 13 31
460 Fireweed No. 1 18 66
465 Fireweed No. 2 6 28
470 Fireweed No. 3 10 28
480 Midtown No. 2 0 0
500 North Mountain View 
No. 1

4 34

505 North Mountain View 
No. 2

12 47

510 South Mountain View 
No. 1

14 38

515 South Mountain View 
No. 2

4 6

520 Airport Heights No. 1 2 11
530 Government Hill 36 34
535 Merrill Field 27 90
540 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 1

12 31

545 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 2

13 32

550 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 3

8 15

555 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 4

15 50

560 Inlet View 12 54
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MOA
Municipality of Anchorage
300 JBER No. 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
305 Creekside Park 19 1 3 52 85 1
320 North Muldoon 5 0 4 4 16 0
330 Nunaka Valley 42 7 7 103 204 4
335 Northeast Anchorage 34 12 7 128 208 0
355 Wonder Park 48 8 8 116 227 2
455 West Anchorage No. 3 39 3 8 51 145 0
460 Fireweed No. 1 188 14 5 62 353 0
465 Fireweed No. 2 40 9 7 28 118 0
470 Fireweed No. 3 36 6 1 46 127 1
480 Midtown No. 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
500 North Mountain View 
No. 1

25 4 8 50 125 1

505 North Mountain View 
No. 2

17 6 10 73 165 2

510 South Mountain View 
No. 1

40 14 7 112 225 3

515 South Mountain View 
No. 2

15 5 0 30 60 0

520 Airport Heights No. 1 4 2 4 10 33 0
530 Government Hill 124 6 13 56 269 0
535 Merrill Field 134 14 14 106 385 0
540 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 1

110 13 5 63 234 0

545 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 2

165 9 2 65 286 0

550 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 3

48 6 12 34 123 1

555 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 4

129 14 8 60 276 3

560 Inlet View 282 19 5 79 451 0

7/12/2022 12:19:19 PMPage: 4 of 6



Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

565 Westchester 247 724
570 Fairview 156 2,193
999 Areawide 0 6
Municipality of Anchorage - 

Total 4,548 36,655

Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0
MOA - Total 4,548 36,655
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565 Westchester 9 18
570 Fairview 6 43
999 Areawide 0 0
Municipality of Anchorage - 

Total
258 751

Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0
MOA - Total 258 751
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565 Westchester 173 8 4 34 246 1
570 Fairview 41 11 5 49 155 0
999 Areawide 0 0 0 0 0 0
Municipality of Anchorage - 

Total
1,758 191 147 1,411 4,516 19

Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 0 0
MOA - Total 1,758 191 147 1,411 4,516 19
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